10.

JIM COLWELL
4 Races

SAM FIKHMAN
4 Races

TONY HASSAN

4 Races

AHMAD MORAT

4 Races

STEVE MINER
4 Races

HANI TAWFIQUE

4 Races

ALAN TAWFIQUE

4 Races

JOEL DOMINGO
4 Races

JOSEPH RIVERA

4 Races

LERNEL SARNO

4 Races

Average Speed -
Report

SAN DIEGO HPC 2022 OB
Release: All | Dist: L | Section: Any
August 29th 2022, 8:13 pm

Average Speed: 1378.379 YPM
Total Distance: 2045.438 Miles
Average Speed: 1377.977 YPM
Total Distance: 2064.671 Miles
Average Speed: 1370.564 YPM
Total Distance: 2066.348 Miles
Average Speed: 1290.438 YPM
Total Distance: 2063.134 Miles
Average Speed: 1264.247 YPM
Total Distance: 2084.652 Miles
Average Speed: 1257.382 YPM
Total Distance: 2061.119 Miles
Average Speed: 1249.342 YPM
Total Distance: 2061.119 Miles
Average Speed: 1176.698 YPM
Total Distance: 2096.259 Miles
Average Speed: 1081.04 YPM
Total Distance: 2074.162 Miles

Average Speed: 1009.318 YPM
Total Distance: 2069.921 Miles

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time

Total Time:

43:31:44

43:57:4

:44:13:29

46:53:51

48:22:6

48:5:1

48:23:35

52:15:23

:56:16:51

60:9:25



