\checkmark

Average Speed Report

SAN DIEGO HPC 2022 OB

Release: All | Dist: L | Section: Any August 29th 2022, 8:13 pm

1.	JIM COLWELL	Average Speed: 1378.379 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 2045.438 Miles	Total Time: 43:31:44
2.	SAM FIKHMAN	Average Speed: 1377.977 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 2064.671 Miles	Total Time: 43:57:4
3.	TONY HASSAN	Average Speed: 1370.564 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 2066.348 Miles	Total Time: 44:13:29
4.	AHMAD MORAT	Average Speed: 1290.438 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 2063.134 Miles	Total Time: 46:53:51
5.	STEVE MINER	Average Speed: 1264.247 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 2084.652 Miles	Total Time: 48:22:6
6.	HANI TAWFIQUE	Average Speed: 1257.382 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 2061.119 Miles	Total Time: 48:5:1
7.	ALAN TAWFIQUE	Average Speed: 1249.342 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 2061.119 Miles	Total Time: 48:23:35
8.	JOEL DOMINGO	Average Speed: 1176.698 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 2096.259 Miles	Total Time: 52:15:23
9.	JOSEPH RIVERA	Average Speed: 1081.04 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 2074.162 Miles	Total Time: 56:16:51
10.	LERNEL SARNO	Average Speed: 1009.318 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 2069.921 Miles	Total Time: 60:9:25